Deckungsbeitrag Zwiebeln

Kampagnen Preise

Betriebszweigauswertung

Ertrag
Menge DAP
Menge KAS

Menge Patentkali

Deckungsbeitragsrechnung

Erlése
Erlos in € pro at
Erloés in € pro ha

Aufwendungen
Betriebsmittelkosten
Saatgut/Pflanzgut
Dunger
Pflanzenschutz
Summe Betriebmittelkosten
Maschinenkosten/Arbeitserledigungskosten
Lohnarbeit
var. Maschinekosten
Transport und Einlagerung
Sonstiges
Summe Maschinenkosten/Arbeitserledigungskosten
Summe aller variablen Kosten

Deckungsbeitrag
Deckungsbeitrag/Hektar

dt/ha
dt/ha
dt/ha
dt/ha

€/ha
€/ha
€/ha
€/ha

€/ha
€/ha
€/ha
€/ha
€/ha
€/ha

€/ha

VR AGRAR

550
10
4,0
4.6

Kalenderwoche:

2

12,00
6.600,00

800,00

405,52

850,00
2055,52

250,00
2300,00
0,00
9,72
2559,72
4615,24

1984,76

550
10
4,0
4.6

Mittelwert:

= aller Betriebe

12,00
6.600,00

800,00

405,52

850,00
2055,52

250,00
2300,00
0,00
9,72
2559,72
4615,24

1984,76

25 % ++
580
10
4,0
4.6

Mittelwert:
obere 25 %

15,00
8.700,00

800,00

405,52

850,00
2055,52

250,00
2300,00
0,00
9,72
2559,72
4615,24

4084,76




